		Hi,Welcome to SeekIC  Sign In | Join Free | Forgot Password
				Suppliers
				DataSheet
				Exact Match
		Home
		For Buyer
		For Seller
		Circuit

			Quick search in letters:   ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZ    0123456789
				HMF1M32F2VC
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HMF1M32F2VC is a high-speed flash read only memory (FROM) module containing  2,097,152 words organized in a x32bit configuration. The module consists of   two 1M x 16 FROM mounted on a 80-pin stackable type, single -...
	HMF1M32F2VB
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HMF1M32F2VB is a high-speed flash read only memory (FROM) module containing 1,048,576 words organized in a x32bit configuration. The module consists of   two 1M x 16 FROM mounted on a 80-pin stackable type, single -s...
	HMF1M32F2VA
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HMF1M32F2VA is a high-speed flash read only memory (FROM) module containing 1,048,576 words organized in a x32bit configuration. The module consists of   two 1M x 16 FROM mounted on a 80-pin stackable type, double - ...
	HMF16M8F8VS
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HMF16M8F8VS  is a high-speed  flash read only memory (FROM) module containing  16,777,216 bytes organized  in an x8bit configuration. The module consists of eight 2M x 8 FROM mounted on a 80-pin, SMM connector FR4-pr...
	HMD8M36M6G
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HMD8M36M6G is a 8M x 36bit dynamic RAM high density memory module. The module consists of four CMOS 4M x 16 bit DRAMs in 50-pin TSOP packages and two CMOS 4M x 4bit Quad CAS DRAM in 28pin SOJ package mounted on a72-p...
	HMD8M36M6EG
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HMD8M36M6EG is a 8M x 36bit dynamic RAM high density memory module. The module consists of four CMOS 4M x 16 bit DRAMs in 50-pin TSOP packages and two CMOS 4M x 4bit Quad CAS DRAM in 28pin SOJ package mounted on a 72...
	HMD8M36M24EG
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HMD8M36M24EG is a 8M x 36bit dynamic RAM high density memory module. The module consists of twenty four CMOS 4M x 4bit DRAM in 24-pin SOJ packages mounted on a 72-pin, double-sided, FR-4-printed circuit board. A 0.1 ...
	HMD8M36M18G
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HMD8M36M18G is a 8M x 36bit dynamic RAM high density memory module. The module HMD8M36M18G consists of sixteen CMOS 4M x 4bit DRAM in 24-pin SOJ packages and two CMOS 4Mx 4bit Quad-CAS DRAM in 28pin SOJ packages moun...
	HMD8M32M4G
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HMD8M32M4G is a 8M x 32bit dynamic RAM high density memory module. The module consists of four CMOS 4M x 16 bit DRAMs in 50-pin TSOP packages mounted on a 72-pin, double-sided, FR-4-printed circuit board. A 0.1uF or ...
	HMD8M32M4EG
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HMD8M32M4EG is a 8M x 32bit dynamic RAM high density memory module. The module consists of four CMOS 4M x 16 bit DRAMs in 50-pin TSOP packages mounted on a 72-pin, double-sided, FR-4-printed circuit board. A 0.1uF or...
	HMD8M32M16EG
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HMD8M32M16EG is a 8M x 32bit dynamic RAM high density memory module. The module consists of sixteen CMOS 4M x 4bit DRAMs in 24-pin SOJ packages mounted on a 72-pin, double-sided, FR-4-printed circuit board. A 0.1 or ...
	HMD8M32M16EBG
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HMD8M32M16EBG is a 8M x 32bit dynamic RAM high density memory module. The module HMD8M32M16EBG consists of sixteen CMOS 4M x 4bit DRAMs in 24-pin SOJ packages mounted on a 72-pin, double-sided, FR-4-printed circuit b...
	HMD8M32M16
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HMD8M32M16 is a 8M x 32 bit dynamic RAM high density memory module. The module consists of sixteen CMOS 4M x 4bit DRAMs in 24-pin SOJ packages mounted on a 72-pin, double-sided, FR-4-printed circuit board. A 0.1 or 0...
	HMD8M32F4E
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HMD8M32F4E is a 8M x 32bit dynamic RAM high density memory module. The module consists of four CMOS 4M x 16 bit DRAMs in 50-pin TSOP packages mounted on a 100-pin, double-sided, FR-4-printed circuit board. A 0.1uF or...
	HMD4M72D18G
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HMD4M72D18G  is  a  4Mx72bits Dynamic RAM  high  density memory module.  The  device  consists  of eighteen CMOS 4Mx4bits DRAMs in SOJ/TSOPII 400mil packages mounted on a 168-pin glass-epoxy substrate. It is a Dual I...
	HMD4M72D18EV
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HMD4M72D18EV  is a 4Mx72bits Dynamic RAM high density memory module. The device consists of eighteen CMOS 4Mx4bits DRAMs in SOJ/TSOPII 400mil packages mounted on a 168-pin glass-epoxy substrate. It is a Dual  In-line...
	HMD4M72D18EG
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HMD4M72D18EG is a 4Mx72bits Dynamic RAM high density memory module. It consists of eighteen CMOS 4Mx4bits DRAMs in SOJ/TSOPІІ 400mil packages mounted on a 168-pin glass-epoxy substrate. A 0.1 or0.22uF dec...
	HMD4M64D16V
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HMD4M64D16V is a 4Mx64bits Dynamic RAM high density memory module. It consists of sixteen CMOS 4Mx4bits DRAMs in SOJ/TSOP 400mil packages mounted on a 168-pin glass-epoxy substrate. A 0.1 or 0.22uF decoupling capacit...
	HMD4M64D16EV
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HMD4M64D16EV is a 4Mx64bits Dynamic RAM high density memory module. It consists of sixteen CMOS 4Mx4bits DRAMs in SOJ/TSOPІІ 400mil packages mounted on a 168-pin glass-epoxy substrate. A 0.1 or 0.22uF dec...
	HMD4M64D16E
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HMD4M64D16E is a 4Mx64bits Dynamic RAM high density memory module. It consists of sixteen CMOS 4Mx4bits DRAMs in SOJ/TSOPІІ 400mil packages mounted on a 168-pin glass-epoxy substrate. A 0.1 or 0.22uF deco...
	HMD4M36M9G
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HMD4M36M9G is a 4M x 36 bit dynamic RAM high-density memory module. The module consists of eight CMOS 4M x 4 bit DRAMs in 24-pin SOJ packages and one CMOS 4M x 4 bit Quad /CAS DRAM in 28-pin SOJ package mounted on a ...
	HMD4M36M9EG
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HMD4M36M9EG is a 4M x 36 bit dynamic RAM high-density memory module. The module HMD4M36M8E consists f eight CMOS 4M x 4 bit DRAMs in 24-pin SOJ packages and one CMOS 4M x 4 bit Quad /CAS DRAM in 28-pin SOJ ackage mou...
	HMD4M36M3EG
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HMD4M36M3E is a 4M x 36 bit dynamic RAM high-density memory module. The module consists of two CMOS 4M x 16 bit DRAMs in 50-pin TSOP packages and one CMOS 4M x 4bit Quad CAS DRAM in 28pin SOJ package mounted on  72-p...
	HMD4M32M8GL
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HMD4M32M8GL is a 4M x 32bit dynamic RAM high-density memory module. The module consists of eight CMOS 4M x 4bit DRAMs in 24-pin SOJ packages mounted on a 72-pin, double-sided, FR-4-printed circuit board. A 0.1 or 0.2...
	HMD4M32M8G
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HMD4M32M8G is a 4M x 32bit dynamic RAM high-density memory module. The module consists of eight CMOS 4M x 4bit DRAMs in 24-pin SOJ packages mounted on a 72-pin, double-sided, FR-4-printed circuit board. A 0.1 or 0.22...
	HMD4M32M8E
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HMD4M32M8E is a 4M x 32 bit dynamic RAM high-density memory module. The module consists of eight CMOS 4M x 4bit DRAMs in 24-pin SOJ packages mounted on a 72-pin, double-sided, FR-4-printed circuit board. A 0.1 or 0.2...
	HMD4M32M2VE
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HMD4M32M2VE is a 4M x 32 bit dynamic RAM high-density memory module. The module consists of two CMOS M x 16 bit DRAMs in 50-pin TSOP packages mounted on a 72-pin. A 0.1 or 0.22uF decoupling capacitor is mounted on he...
	HMD4M32M2G
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HMD4M32M2 is a 4M x 32 bit dynamic RAM high-density memory module. The module consists of two CMOS 4M x 16 bit DRAMs in 50-pin TSOP packages mounted on a 72-pin. A 0.1 or 0.22uF decoupling capacitor is mounted on the...
	HMD4M32M2EG
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HMD4M32M2E is a 4M x 32 bit dynamic RAM high-density memory module. The module consists of two CMOS 4M x 16 bit DRAMs in 50-pin TSOP packages mounted on a 72-pin. A 0.1 or 0.22uF decoupling capacitor is mounted on th...
	HMD4M1Z1
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HMD4M1Z1 is an 4M x 1 bits Fast Page Mode CMOS DRAMs. Fast Page Mode offers high speed random access of memory cells within the same row. Power supply voltage (+5V ), access time (-5, -6), power  onsumption(Normal or...
	HMD4M144D9WG
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HMD4M144D9WG is a 4Mbit x 144bit dynamic RAM high-density memory module. The module consists of eight CMOS 4Mx16bit DRAMs in 50-pin TSOP packages and one CMOS 4M x 16bit DRAM in 50pin TSOP package mounted on a 200-pi...
	HMD32M32M16G
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	HMD32M32M16EG
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HMD32M32M16EG  is a 16M x 32bit dynamic RAM high-density memory module. The module consists of sixteen CMOS 16M x 4bit DRAMs in 32-pin TSOPII packages mounted on a 72-pin, double-sided, FR-4-printed circuit board.
...
	HMD2M32M4EAG
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HMD2M32M4EAG is a 2M x 32bit dynamic RAM high-density memory module. The module consists of four CMOS 1M x 16bit DRAMs in 42-pin SOJ packages mounted on a 72-pin, double-sided, FR-4-printed circuit board. A 0.1 or 0....
	HMD2M32M4E
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HMD2M32M4E is a 2M x 32bit dynamic RAM high-density memory module. The module consists of four CMOS 1M x 16bit DRAMs in 42-pin SOJ packages mounted on a 72-pin, double-sided, FR-4-printed circuit board. A 0.1 or 0.22...
	HMD2564Z1
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HMD2564Z1 is an 256K x 4 bits Fast Page Mode CMOS DRAMs. Fast Page Mode offers high speed random access of memory cellswithin the same row. Power supply voltage (+5V ), access time (-5, -6), power consumption(Normal ...
	HMD1M4Z1
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HMD1M4Z1 is an 1M x 4 bits Fast Page Mode CMOS DRAMs. Fast Page Mode offers high speed random access ofmemory cells within the same row. Power supply voltage (+5V ), access time (-5, -6), power consumption(Normal or ...
	HMD1M36M3EG
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HMD1M36M3EG is a 1M x 36 bit dynamic RAM high-density memory module. The module consists of two CMOS 1M x 16 bit DRAMs in 42-pin TSOP packages and one CMOS 1M x 4bit Quad CAS DRAM in 28pin SOJ package mounted on a 72...
	HMD1M32M2GL
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HMD1M32M2GL is an 1M x 32 bits Dynamic RAM MODULE which is assembled 2 pieces of 1M x 16bit DRAMs in 42 pin SOJ package on single sides the printed circuit board with decoupling capacitors. The HMD1M32M2GL is optimiz...
	HMD1M32M2G
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HMD1M32M2G is an 1M x 32 bits Dynamic RAM MODULE which is assembled 2 pieces of 1M x 16bit DRAMs in 42 pin SOJ package on single sides the printed circuit board with decoupling capacitors. The HMD1M32M2G is optimized...
	HMD1M32M2EG
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HMD1M32M2EG is an 1M x 32 bits Dynamic RAM MODULE which is assembled 2 pieces of 1M x 16bit DRAMs in 42 pin SOJ package on single sides the printed circuit board with decoupling capacitors. The HMD1M32M2EG is optimiz...
	HMD1M1Z1
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HMD1M1Z1 is an 1M x 1 bits Fast Page Mode CMOS DRAMs. Fast Page Mode offers high speed random access ofmemory cells within the same row. Power supply voltage (+5V ), access time (-5, -6), power consumption(Normal or ...
	HMD16M64D16EV
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HMD16M64D16EV is a 16Mx64bits Dynamic RAM high density memory module. The device consists of sixteen CMOS 16Mx4bits DRAMs  in TSOPII 400mil packages mounted on a 168-pin glass-epoxy substrate. It is a Dual In-line Me...
	HMD16M36M12G
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The  HMD16M36M12G  is  a  16M  x 36bit  dynamic  RAM  high-density memory module.  The device  consists  of  eight CMOS 16M x 4bit DRAMs in 32-pin SOJ or TSOP packages and four CMOS 16Mx1bit DRAMs in SOJ or TSOP packages...
	HMD16M36M12EG
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HMD16M36M12EG is a 16M x 36bit dynamic RAM high-density memory module. The module consists of eight CMOS 16M x 4bit DRAMs in 32-pin SOJ or TSOP packages and four CMOS 16Mx1bit DRAMs in SOJ or TSOP packages mounted on...
	HMD16M32M8GH
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HMD16M32M8GH is a 16M x 32bit dynamic RAM high-density memory module. The module consists of eight CMOS 16M x 4bit DRAMs in 32-pin SOJ or TSOP packages mounted on a 72-pin glass-epoxy substrate. A 0.1 or 0.22uF decou...
	HMD16M32M8G
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HMD16M32M8G is a 16Mbit x 32 dynamic RAM high-density memory module. The module consists of eight CMOS 16M x 4bit DRAMs in 32-pin TSOPII packages mounted on a 72-pin, double-sided, FR-4-printed circuit board. A 0.1uF...
	HMD16M32M8EH
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HMD16M32M8EH is a 16M  x  32bit  dynamic  RAM  high-density memory module.  The module  consists  of  eight CMOS 16M x 4bit DRAMs in 32-pin TSOPII packages mounted on a 72-pin, double-sided, FR-4-printed circuit boar...
	HMC-XTB110
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HMC-XTB110 is a monolithic X3 Passive Frequency Multiplier which utilizes GaAs Shottky Diode technology, and exhibits low conversion loss and high Fo isolation. This wideband X3 multiplier requires no DC power, and i...